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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
410. 0 Judy and Jane
10.156 The Lawrence Family40.30 Ma Perkins
"tf45 Big Sister1.30 Shooping Reporter (Sally)32416 &1.1 London News
4.30 14ZB Happiness Club
ee)2. 0 orbidden Diary2.15 Linda‘s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
aso""eaith and Beauty session(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined "wey

Tales
6.15 London New-_ Time Out with Allen Pres-W16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation * the Clas-
sics: The Horla
410. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 Jubilee
41. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy :

9.35 gg oot
mod
, the "Money:Taiks" Art

9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle)10. © Judy and Jane
410.15 Love for a Day
410.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Variety
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
412. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne3. 0 usi programme4.30 Headiine News followed by
the Health and Beauty sessionhs /6. 0 he Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7AS The Green Hornet

Changes of addressmay be mode
by giving two weeks’

bw gee odthe Publishing Departm
Listener," G.P.0O. Box 1707.vaunee
ton, C.4.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and mayaot be reprinted without permission.

7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Nightcap Yarne
8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sios: The Corsican Brothers
10. O Listeners’ Request session
10.15 Little Bits of Life
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. © Aunt Daisy
9.35 Results of the "MoneyTalks" Art Union
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)0.0 Judy and Jane0.15 Movie Magazine
0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister °

1.0 Work to Music
1.30
pneerne

— nat12. Lunch-time
12.
2.
2.

1
1
1
7
1
1
0
15 & 1.15 p.m. Laedes News
0 Forbidden Diary15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
eae he Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Gems from the Opera
The Green Hornet :

Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from Americaois

"Py
with Jerry

eas "7?olesce of Yesterday:

qodgdogooboon

oao

Ellen
. O Dramatisation of the Clas-
Don Quixote
0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.1 Dancing time *
11. 0 London News

AZB iste0.
6. 0,7.0,7.46a.m. London NewsHealth

Enemy9. 0 Aunt Dai
9.45 *y fections (Unole

MOMMA

DH
DH

Tom)
. O Judy and JaneThe Film Forum
.80 Ma Perkins
45 Big Sister
30 og voto (Jessie). Oo
Rane
hour tu

15 & 1.15 p.m. News
Oo Of in erest toWomen
0 Forbidden Diary2.45° Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. "Those Happy Gilmans4.20 The Healt and Beauty
session
~ Headline News .

4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Music that Satisfies

The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Piaces in the News
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser

R Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Rivals
O Hi! Neighbour10.30 Dance music from. the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7. 0 New recordings7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Tena and Tim (last broad-
cast)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business withHitler
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Peter Simple9.80 The Motoring session

Thursday, Oct. 28

PLZ tee
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45.a.m. London News7.80 Health Talk
9. 0. Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family ,10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Ed-
gar Allen Poe
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gren)4.30 eadiine News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina) :

5. O Long, Long Ago
2 The of the Round
able
6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic.7. O Dig for Victory7.15 History and All That
__ The one Ranger Ridesain!
Nightcap Yarns

8. 0 News from America
8. 5&5 The American Challenge:William Brewster
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
sort B rns

and Motoring (Rodal
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 .Heaith Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Eliza-
beth Barrett Browning
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu

|12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News
|2. 0 Forbidden Diary

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session (MaryAnne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News foliowed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History and All That7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Lady Courageous
QO News from America_& The American Challenge:The Charter Oak
Whose Voice?
Dootor Mac
Highways of MelodyOverseas recordingsConfiict.
Hi! Neighbour
London News

ZB CHRISTCHURCH, 1430 ke, 210 m.
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»7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk ;

Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Dais
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Lorna Doone

. Cavaloade of Drama:
Napoleon Bonaparte10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down

renin
1

A

Lane11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
.11.35 Shopping Reporter. (Eliza-beth Anne
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. G Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 Memories of Stage andScreen
3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Joan),
ieclusiee

Let’s Take aLook in Your rror »
5. 0 Uncle Ken’s Nature Story6. 0 Knights of the Round
, .Table6.15 London News€30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides' Again! .
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7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. OQ News from America
8. & The American Challenge:
Young Mr. Lincoln
8.46 Talking Drums9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Nancy)
10, 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News
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, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
dudy and JaneErnest and MargaretCavalcade of Drama: Maryart, veces
of Scots

Big Sister
Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping
Reporter (Jessie)

Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News
Forbidden Diary5 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Hom e Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.20 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
OQ Headline News4.45 The Children’s session
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5. O Long, Long Ago6. O Reserved
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.15
haegd
and Alf That7.30 The on Ranger RidesAgain!

7.45 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd (final broadcast)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge:The Pony Express8.45 First Lioht Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody10. O For the Music Lover
11. 0 London News

2, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London Newsts
Ph Sonat, Empress ofra
7.30
"Topical
Turf Teasers

745 Judy and Jane (\first
broadcast)8. 0 News fromAmerica
8. 5 The American Challenge:General Custer
8.45 Komedy Eaadon9. 0 p899.15 of Melody9.30 k by Anne Stewart10. 0 nil Neighbour

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The. Listerer, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

"Weprefer TEA
ROMA THEDusT-FREED flavourof its finerbecause andrealeconomyl"
Blendedand PackedbyTeaMerchantswho; for 103 years,have

been faithful to one tradition-_QUALITY.


